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4' Meat Snacks West
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Name: Top Shelf (back)

Position
#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
H6
#7
#8
#9
#10
#11
#12

UPC
017082879936
017082880987
017082890160
017082890009
017082874429
017082600059
017082600752
778918020129
778918020150
778918020143
778918256139
778918256122

Name: Top Shelf (Front)

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9
#10
#11

017082879035
017082879011
017082000200
017082000118
017082000187
062000000398
069000000090
056696001036
778918256429
778918256436
778918302881

026080
013767
777854
779082
931022
801977
801985
25633
25634
25635
25613
25612

023929
023930
775221
775205
775213
398
91
30391
25642
25643
30288

4' Meat Snacks West

Order Code Item

JACK LINK'S SQUATCH ORIGINAL STICKS

JACK LINK'S SQUATCH LOADED STICKS

J LINK SUPR BF STCK

J LINK SUPER BEEF STICK HOT & SPICY

J LINK ORIGINAL PEPPERONI 2PK
JLINKJUMBO BF STEAK

J LINK JUMBO BF STEAK TERI

MCSWEENEY'S ORIGINAL PEPPERONI
MCSWEENEY'S HOT PEPPERONI
MCSWEENEY'S HONEY 'N' GARLIC PEPPERONI
MCSWEENEY'S TERIYAKI XL BEEF STEAK STRIPS
MCSWEENEY'S ORIGINAL XL BEEF STEAK STRIPS

J LINK ORIGINAL PEPPERONI STICKS 22G
JLINK HOT PEPPERONI STICKS 22G

J LINK KIPPERED TERIYAKI

J LINK KIPPERED ORIG

J LINK KIPPERED SWEET & HOT
SCHNEIDER'S HOT ROD REGULAR
SCHNEIDERS HOT RODS 5 PACK

BIG CHIEF JERKY

MCSWEENEY'S ORIGINAL BEEF STEAK STRIPS
MCSWEENEY'S TERIYAKI BEEF STEAK STRIPS
MCSWEENEY'S ORIGINAL PEPPERONI

Size
28G
42G
50G
50G
80G
50G
50G
80G
80G
80G
50G
50G

22G
22G
28G
28G
28G
19G
45G
30G
28G
28G
40G



4' Meat Snacks West

Pegboard

#1 017082875778 940460 J LINK SMALL BATCH TERIYAKI BEEF JERKY 60G
#2 017082875761 940452  J LINK SMALL BATCH ORIGINAL BEEF JERKY 60G
#3 017082881588 26683 Lorissa's Kitchen Korean Barbeque 63g 63G
#H4 017082110763 799916  JLINK NUGGETS TERIYAKI 100G
#5 017082881643 26681 Lorissa's Kitchen Szechuan Peppercorn 63g 63G
#6 017082878991 023012  JLINK SMALL BATCH THICK CUT BACON JERKY 60G 60G
#7 017082880581 013236  JLINK SMALL BATCH THICK CUT MAPLE BACON JERKY 60G
#8 017082110060 799924  J LINK NUGGETS ORIG 100G
#9 017082117434 809079  J LINK BF JRKY TERIYAKI 80G
#10 017082470157 809038 J LINK BF JRKY JALAPENO BAG 80G
#11 017082117311 809897  J LINK BF JRKY TERIYAKI 130G
#12 017082117342 838326  J LINK BF JRKY HICKORY SMKHSE 80G
#13 017082117571 809053  JLINK BF JRKY PEPPRED 80G
#14 017082117274 809046 J LINK BF JRKY ORIG 80G
#15 778918256801 25680 MCSWEENEY'S ORIGINAL JERKY 125G
#16 017082117335 809061  J LINK BF JRKY SWEET & HOT 80G
#17 778918011936 25763 MCSWEENEY'S TERIYAKI JERKY 80G
#18 778918257044 25704 MCSWEENEY'S ORIGINAL SHORTIES 150GM
#19 778918011929 25672 MCSWEENEY'S HOT 'N' SWEET JERKY 80G
#20 778918011011 25669 MCSWEENEY'S ORIGINAL JERKY 80G
#21 778918257051 25705 MCSWEENEY'S HONEY N GARLIC SHORTIES 150GM

#22 778918011912 25671 MCSWEENEY'S PEPPERED JERKY 80G



